
erit rar S.No 

1001 1 

1002 2 

1003 3 

1004 4 

1005 

1ST ADMISSION LIST OF B.SC. BIOLOGY START OF ADMISSION O1/07/24 LAST DATE 06/07/24 TIME -11:00 TO 02:00 PM (29-06-24) 

1006 6 

1007 

1008 

1009 9 

1010 10 

1011 11 

1012 12 

1013 13 

1014 14 

1015 15 

1016 16 

1017 17 

1018 18 

1019 19 

1021 21 

1022 22 

1023 23 

1024 24 

1025 25 

1026 26 

1027 27 

1028 28 

1029 29 

MEENAKSHI 

LAXMI NISHAD 
AASTHA DESHMUKH 
BHUMIKA 

GANITA 
VIDUSHI SAHU 

ANANYA RAJPUT 

DEVANSHI 

MADHURI 

CHETNA 

Name 

PREETI 

HINA RAWTE 

BHAKT MATA KARMA GOVT GIRLS COLLEGE,BALOD (C.G) 

OMESHWARI 

DAMINI 

TANU NETAM 

LEENA 

TULESHWARI THAKUH 19/03/2006OMESHWAR THAKUR 
14/09/2006DULAR SINGH 

VIDHI 

KAJAL PATWA 

SADHNA 

KUSUMLATA SAHU 

YOJASWI 
KAVERI 

RENUKA 

DIMPAL 
KUSUMLATA 

YAMUNA 

ISHA 

1031 31 YAMINI 

Father name 

1030 30 |OMESHWARI 

Date of Birth 

|24/09/2003 MOTI LAL 
10/07/2007 NEELKANTH NISHAD 

15/08/2006 |SATISH KUMAR DESHMUKH 
|07/06/2007 ROHIT KUMAR SAHU 
03/01/2006 |SEBYA KUMAR SAHU 
11/10/2006 TRILOK SAHU 
12/11/2006 SANDEEP RAJPUT 
17/07/2006 |AUTAN KUMAR 
|14/11/2006 |KULESHWAR 
|08/10/2006 ROHIT KUMAR NISHAD 
10/03/2006 DILWAR RAM RAWTE 

|20/10/2006GOPAL SINGH 

|24/10/2006GHANSHYAM SINGH NETAM 
13/10/2006 SANTOSH KUMAR 
|09/09/2006 KULESHWAR KUMAR 
15/03/2007 VISHNU PATWA 
14/12/2006TILAK RAM 

GEETESHWARI SAHU 06/09/2006GAIND LAL SAHU 

05/12/2006 MANIKANT BAGHEL 
|29/05/2006FAGU RAM 
|06/08/2006 RAJESH KUMAR 
|22/07/2006 NIRMAL KUMAR 
17/12/2006 KISHAN LAL 

05/08/2005GOVIND LAL 
09/02/2006TEKRAM SAHU 

12/06/2006 |SANJAY SINGH 
25/12/2006 BRAMHA THAKUR 
20/10/2005 PURUSHOTTAM SAHU 
|21/11/2006|CHHAGAN LAL 

htage ightiategor ly Chilam Mark 
ST No No 453 

OBC No No 449 

OBC No No 418 

OBC 

OBC No Yes 411 

OBC 

|ST 
OBC 

GENERNo 

OBC 
ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

22222222e22222222 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

No 

No 

No 

No 

JNO 
No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

OBC No 

OBC No 

OBC No 

OBC No 

ST 

No 410 

No 

No 405 

|No 

No 396 

No 2222e2222|222l2 No 

No 

|No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Obtain Total 

Mark 

No 

No 

No 

|Yes 

409 

No 

No 

395 

394 

389 

387 

387 

384 

No 375 

384 

382 

380 

377 

374 

370 

No 364 

369 

363 
362 

No 362 

No 361 

No 360 

No No 359 

OBC No No 359 

10+2 

OBC No No 357 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 
500 

500 78.8 

500 

500 

500 

500 77.4 

500 77.4 

500 

500 

% verallme 
90.6 90.6 

500 76.8 

500 

89.8 

500 

83.6 

500 
500 

82 

500 

82.2 82.2 

81.8 

500 

81 

79.2 

79 

77.8 

76.8 

500 73.8 

500 72.8 

76.4 

76 

75.4 

75 

74.8 

74 

72.6 

72.4 

72.4 

72.2 

72 

71.8 

71.8 

89.8 

71.4 

83.6 

82 

81.8 
81 

79.2 

79 

78.8 

77.8 

77.4 

77.4 

76.8 

76.8 

76.4 

76 

75.4 

75 

74.8 

74 

73.8 

72.8 
72.6 

72.4 

72.4 

72.2 

72 

71.8 

71.8 

71.4 

1020 20 



1032 32 KASHISH 
1033 33 TOSHI 

1035 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 BHAVIKA SAHU 
RANU 1036 39 

1038 40 

1039 41 

1040 42 

1041 43 

1044 44 

1153 

50 

1064 51 

1047 45 BHUMIKA 

1095 53 

1052 46 KANCHAN SAHU 

1055 47 RAJNANDANI 
1056 48 SUNIDHI 

1112 54 

1118 55 

56 
57 

58 

59 

60 

MINALI SINHA 

61 

SANDHYA 

1034 62 

1037 63 

PALLAVI 

KHUSHBURANI 

ARCHANA 

DIKSHA DESHMUKH 

PRIYANKA 
KU SEJAL 

INDU 

DEVIKA BANJARE 

DHALESH 

HIMANI DESHLAHRE 

NIHARIKA 

TEJESHWARI 

19/05/2007 \SURENDRA KUMAR PAWAR 
24/10/2006TAMESHWAR NISHAD 

OBC RESERVED 
|27/10/2006 |PUSAN KUMAR SAHU 
23/07/2006 |SUKHIT RAM 
23/08/2006 REKHRAJ SINHA 
|15/07/2006 MAHESH KUMAR 
05/01/2007 PREETAM KUMAR 
15/06/2006 BHAGWAT RAM 
13/09/2006 SANTOSH KUMAR 
|01/10/2006 |DEVDHAR RAM 
|08/02/2006 |ANURUDDH 
|21/05/2007 JEEWAN LAL SAHU 
|04/10/2006 TOMAN LAL 
27/12/2006 RAMNATH DESHMUKH 

|10/05/2006 RAMADHAR 
|05/10/2006 HINCHHA RAM 

VACANT (PWD) 
VACANT (PWD) 

VACANT (FF) 
VACANT (FF) 

11/07/2007 TINESHWAR SINGH 

18/05/2006 PANCHRAM 

SC RESERVED 

VACANT (PWD) 

|17/12/2005 MUKUND RAM BANJARE 

06/04/2006 FALESH KUMAR DESHLAHRE 

Gover 

VACANT 

01/09/2006 |TEJRAM LATIYE 
10/02/2007 |SHREE RAM BHAURYA 

VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT (PWD) 

ST RESERVED 

SC 
|OBC 

lOBC No No 
OBC No No 

OBC No No 

OBC No No 

5]OBC No No 
OBC No No 
OBC No No 

OBC No |No 

OBC |No No 
OBC No No 

OBC No No 
OBC No No 

SC 
SC 
SC 

|SC 
SC 

|SC 

ST 

|No No 356 

ST 

No No 

No |No 

No No 
No No 

No No 

No 

No 

352 

352 

348 

347 
328 

344 

340 

337 

334 

334 

334 

333 

331 

386 

314 

300 

298 

257 

No 353 

500 71.2 71.2| 
500 71.2 71.2 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 
500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

70.4 70.4 

500 

500 

70.4| 70.4 

69.6 69.6 

69.4 69.4 

68.88 65.6 

68.8 68.8 

68 

67.4 

66.8 

66.8 

66.8 

66.6 

59.6 

68 

500 66.2 66.2 

600 64.33 64.33 

500 62.8 62.8 

51.4 

67.4 

66.8 

66.8 

66.8 

66.6 

59.6 

51.4 

70.6 70.6| 

1081 52 

1058 49 

|No No 356 

No No 

No 349 

60 60 

69.8 69.8 



1042 64 GODAWARI 

1043 65 

1045 66 

1046 67 

1048 68 

1049 69 

1051 70 

1053 71 

1057 72 

1061 73 

1063 74 

1065 75 

1066 76 

1071 77 

1072 78 

1074 79 

1076 80 

1080 81 

1082 82 

1083 83 

1084 84 

1085 85 

1087 86 

1088 87 

1089 

89 

90 

TEJASHVWANI 

ANILA 

LEENA BHUARYA 
MEGHA 

SANIYA 
TIKESHWARI 

|VENIKA 

PAYAL ISHDA 
GITANJALI 

URWASHI GYARE 
DOMESHWARI 

BHANUKIRAN 
VANDANA 

PADMA 

CHANDRAKALA 

PALLAVI DHRUWE 
TUMESHWARI 
RAGINI 

NEHA 

NISHA 
MINESHWARI 
CHUNISHA 

HEENA 

PURVI 

08/12/2005GAIND LAL 
14/03/2006 |DHANESHWAR 

CHUREN(25/01/2006 |BHUWNAN LAL CHURENDRA 

14/12/2006 |ASHWANI KUMAR ARYA 
|06/11/2006 BHISHAM LAL BHUARYA 
|14/11/2006 |JAGENDRAPAL 
07/09/2006 RUM LAL 

08/09/2006CHANDRAHAS 
|26/08/2006 |ASHOK ISHDA 
17/06/2006 VISHVNATH 

|07/11/2006|DHANESHWAR GYARE 
10/12/2006 RAMADHAR 
16/05/2006 ROOPSING GORE 
21/10/2005 BRAJESH KUMAR 
11/04/2006BUNDU RAM 
10/09/2006 ASHOK KUMAR 
13/12/2006 RAM KUMAR DHRUWE 
14/03/2006 PUNIT RAM 
05/04/2007 BHAGWAT SINGH 
10/09/2005 MANOJ KUMAR 
16/04/2006 TULA RAM 
|09/04/2006 |ANUP 
|24/05/2006 |KAMAL KISHOR 
04/05/2006 |SURENDRA KUMAR 
13/04/2006 MOTI LAL 

VACANT (PWD) 
VACANT (FF) 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

|ST 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

|ST 

ST 

|ST |No No 334 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

No No 344 2:222222222222222222 

ST 

No No 341 

No No 337 

No No 337 

No No 337 

No No 337 

No No 

No 

No 

|No No 332 

No 

No No 331 

No 

22e22222222 

335 

Yes 333 

No 

No No 325 

No 

No 

No No 325 

No 

No No 324 

331 
No 330 

|No 

No No 322 

No 324 

No 320 

No 320 

No 320 

No No 319 

No No 318 

No 318 

No No 317 

500 

500 

500 
500 67.4 67.4 

67.4 67.4 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 
500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

68.8 68.8 

500 

68.2 68.2 

500 

67.4 67.4 

67.4 

67 67 

66.8 66.8 

67.4 

66.6 66.6 

66.4 

66.2 

66.2 

66 

65 

65 

64.8 

64.8 

64.4 

64 

64 

64 

66.4 

B.M.K. Govt. Glris College 
BaBod (C.G.) 

66.2 

66.2 

66 

65 

65 

64.8 

64.8 

64.4 

63.8 

63.6 63.6 

63.6 63.6 

S00 63.4 63.4 

64 

64 

64 

63.8 
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